Limpopo Open Epee Women's

Pretoria (RSA) Individual Q) Ophardt Team
22.09.2019 - 1:00 PM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL U20
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
RSA ARCHIBALD Isabella EC Excelsior EC 2003 R F 1.11 359928 vyes
BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria 2000 R F 1.2 330466 vyes
CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003 R F 1.23 353507 yes
DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein 2001 R F 1.1 326391 yes
DUNCAN Cailyn GA TFS Johannesburg 2000 R F 1.13 358288 yes
GROBLER Chaume GA TFS Johannesburg 2002 R F 1.8 382227  yes
KHAN PATEL SAFIYA LI Firebird FC 2005 L F 1.22 0 yes
MCCABE SACHA GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2002 R F 2.9999 0 yes
MOHLALA Mpho GA Soweto FC 2006 L F 2.9999 0 yes
NSUA Benedict EC Excelsior EC 2000 R F 1.15 397313  yes
RAMOS Jessica GA TFS Johannesburg 2004 R F 2.9999 385196 vyes
SIGNORILE Paola EC Buffalo City 2003 R F 1.12 382666 yes
VAN DER MERWE Alida FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003 L F 1.3 359757  yes
VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002 L F 1.10 375051 yes
YANTOLO Phakama WC Blues Khayelitsha 2000 F 1.7 332212  vyes
YANTOLO Phumza WC Blues Khayelitsha 2000 F 15 332564 yes
16 Participants (16 present)
1 Nations, 16 Participants (16 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 84.0 RSA DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein F yes
2. 1002 74.0 RSA BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria F yes
3. 1003 50.0 RSA VAN DER MERWE Alida FS VASK Bloemfontein F yes
4. 1 005 41.0 RSA YANTOLO Phumza WC Blues Khayelitsha F yes
5. 1007 36.0 RSA YANTOLO Phakama WC Blues Khayelitsha F yes
6. 1008 34.0 RSA GROBLER Chaume GA TFS Johannesburg F yes
7. 1010 34.0 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC F yes
8. 1011 340 RSA ARCHIBALD Isabella EC Excelsior EC F yes
9. 1012 27.0 RSA SIGNORILE Paola EC Buffalo City F yes
10. 1013 26.0 RSA DUNCAN Cailyn GA TFS Johannesburg F yes
11. 1015 18.0 RSA NSUA Benedict EC Excelsior EC F yes
12. 1022 8.0 RSA KHAN PATEL SAFIYA LI Firebird FC F yes
13. 1023 7.0 RSA CERONIO Danielle FS VASK Bloemfontein F yes
T 9 000 RSA MOHLALA Mpho GA Soweto FC F yes
T 9 000 RSA RAMOS Jessica GA TFS Johannesburg F yes
T 9 000 RSA MCCABE SACHA GA Jeppe Fencing Club F yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] South African Ranking Epee Women's u20
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Participants

1

2

First round
22.09. 17:46

Direct elimination

22.09. 17:46

Format

16 Participants

16 Participants

1 Pools 6 Pool size

2 Pools 5 Pool size

12 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)

25% Eliminated

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 16

12 Qualifiers

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X3 min

Priority from

till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

[2019] South African Ranking Epee Women's u20
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First round
Pool 1 | Piste
Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TDTR 11 12 Place
DE JAGER Mone RSA VASK Bloemfontein 1 vV 4 3 19 11 0.750 8 2.
GROBLER Chaume RSA TFS Johannesburg 2 3 2 13 11 0.500 2 3.
MOHLALA Mpho RSA Soweto FC 3 2 0 6 20 0.000 -14 5.
VAN MANEN Anokha RSA Firebird FC 4 VvV 4 20 7 1.000 13 1.
NSUA Benedict RSA Excelsior EC 5 1 1 7 16 0.250 -9 4,
Pool 2 | Piste
Name Nation 11 12 Place
KHAN PATEL SAFIYA RSA Firebird FC 0.250 -8 5.
BESTER Natania RSA TUKS Pretoria 0.750 5 2.
CERONIO Danielle RSA VASK Bloemfontein 0.000 6.
RAMOS Jessica RSA TFS Johannesburg 0.250 -3 3.
ARCHIBALD Isabella RSA Excelsior EC 0.250 -4 4,
YANTOLO Phakama RSA Blues Khayelitsha 1.000 10 1.
Pool 3 | Piste
Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
SIGNORILE Paola RSA Buffalo City 2 15 15 0.500 0 2.
YANTOLO Phumza RSA Blues Khayelitsha 4 20 12 1.000 8 1.
DUNCAN Cailyn RSA TFS Johannesburg 2 14 16 0.500 -2 3.
VAN DER MERWE Alida RSA VASK Bloemfontein 1 16 15 0.250 1 4.
MCCABE SACHA RSA Jeppe Fencing Club 1 12 19 0.250 -7 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club
1 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha Firebird FC
2 RSA YANTOLO Phakama Blues Khayelitsha
3 RSA YANTOLO Phumza Blues Khayelitsha
4 RSA DE JAGER Mone VASK Bloemfontein
5 RSA BESTER Natania TUKS Pretoria
6 RSA GROBLER Chaume TFS Johannesburg
7 RSA SIGNORILE Paola Buffalo City
8 RSA DUNCAN Cailyn TFS Johannesburg
9 RSA VAN DER MERWE Alida VASK Bloemfontein
10 RSA RAMOS Jessica TFS Johannesburg
11 RSA ARCHIBALD Isabella Excelsior EC
12 RSA MCCABE SACHA Jeppe Fencing Club
13 RSA KHAN PATEL SAFIYA Firebird FC
14 RSA NSUA Benedict Excelsior EC
15 RSA MOHLALA Mpho Soweto FC
9999 RSA CERONIO Danielle VASK Bloemfontein

OOI—\HIHHI—\HNNNwwbhh|<|
Ohbblbhhbbbhbbbhblg'

TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B
20 7 1.000 13
20 10 1.000 10
20 12 1.000 8
19 11 0.750 8
18 13 0.750 5
13 11 0.500 2
15 15 0.500 0
14 16 0.500 -2
16 15 0.250 1
14 17 0.250 -3
14 18 0.250 -4
12 19 0.250 -7
10 18 0.250 -8
7 16 0.250 -9
6 20 0.000 -14
0 O 0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index1 Index2 T
1 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 4 4 20 7 1.000 13

2 RSA YANTOLO Phakama WC Blues Khayelitsha 4 4 20 10 1.000 10

3 RSA YANTOLO Phumza WC Blues Khayelitsha 4 4 20 12 1.000 8

4 RSA DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein 3 4 19 11 0.750 8

5 RSA BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria 3 4 18 13 0.750 5

6 RSA GROBLER Chaume GA TFS Johannesburg 2 4 13 11 0.500 2

7 RSA  SIGNORILE Paola EC Buffalo City 2 4 15 15 0.500 0

8 RSA  DUNCAN Cailyn GA TFS Johannesburg 2 4 14 16 0.500 -2

9 RSA VAN DER MERWE Alida FS VASK Bloemfontein 1 4 16 15 0.250 1

10 RSA RAMOS Jessica GA TFS Johannesburg 1 4 14 17 0.250 -3

11 RSA  ARCHIBALD Isabella EC Excelsior EC 1 4 14 18 0.250 -4

12 RSA MCCABE SACHA GA Jeppe Fencing Club 1 4 12 19 0.250 -7
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B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
VAN MANEN Anokha
1 LI Firebird FC RSA
16 *kk bye *kk PlSle
VAN MANEN Anokha RSA v
LI Firebird FC
Piste DUNCAN Cailyn RSA 10
9 VAN DER MERWE Alida RSA ; GA TFS Johannesburg
FS VASK Bloemfontein
DUNCAN Cailyn Piste
8 GATFS Johannesburg RSA v VAN MANEN Anokha
- RSA 14
LI Firebird FC
Piste BESTER Natania (5) RSA v
5 BESTER Natania RSA v GA TUKS Pretoria
GA TUKS Pretoria
MCCABE SACHA Piste
12 GA Jeppe Fencing Club RSA 8 BESTER Natania
) RSA \Y
GA TUKS Pretoria
DE JAGER Mone
13 | pye = FS VASK Bloemfontein RSA 12
ye
4 DE JAGER Mone RSA Piste
FS VASK Bloemfontein BESTER Natania (5)
) RSA 13
GA TUKS Pretoria
YANTOLO Phakama RSA v
3 YANTOLO Phumza RSA WC Blues Khayelitsha
WC Blues Khayelitsha
14 *kk b e *kk Piste
Y YANTOLO Phumza
) RSA \Y
WC Blues Khayelitsha
Piste GROBLER Chaume RSA 13
11 ARCHIBALD Isabella RSA 13 GA TFS Johannesburg
EC Excelsior EC
GROBLER Chaume Piste
6 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v YANTOLO Phumza
) RSA 10
WC Blues Khayelitsha
Piste YANTOLO Phakama RSA v
7 SIGNORILE Paola RSA 12 WC Blues Khayelitsha
EC Buffalo City
RAMOS Jessica Piste
10 GA TFS Johannesburg RSA v RAMOS Jessica (10)
RSA 10
GA TFS Johannesburg
YANTOLO Phgkama RSA v
15 o pye WC Blues Khayelitsha
YANTOLO Phakama
2 WC Blues Khayelitsha RSA
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA YANTOLO Phakama WC Blues Khayelitsha 2000
2 RSA BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria 2000
3 RSA YANTOLO Phumza WC Blues Khayelitsha 2000
3 RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002
Table of 8
5 RSA DE JAGER Mone FS VASK Bloemfontein 2001
6 RSA GROBLER Chaume GA TFS Johannesburg 2002
7 RSA DUNCAN Cailyn GA TFS Johannesburg 2000
8 RSA RAMOS Jessica GA TFS Johannesburg 2004
Table of 16
9 RSA SIGNORILE Paola EC Buffalo City 2003
10 RSA VAN DER MERWE Alida FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003
11 RSA ARCHIBALD Isabella EC Excelsior EC 2003
12 RSA MCCABE SACHA GA Jeppe Fencing Club 2002
First round
13 RSA KHAN PATEL SAFIYA LI Firebird FC 2005
14 RSA NSUA Benedict EC Excelsior EC 2000
15 RSA MOHLALA Mpho GA Soweto FC 2006
ABD RSA CERONIO Danielle (First round) FS VASK Bloemfontein 2003
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name

Pools B H | K Ref Vid Ass

AUT
RSA

2|z
Z2zZ2zZ2 T 2
)

8 Referees

CHEVAUX Lena
SCHMIDT Salmaan
VEITCH Renier
SEFULARO Manyane
LOMBARD Louise
HOWITT Andrew
TITUS Marius
BOSMAN Abraham
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA YANTOLO Phakama WC Blues Khayelitsha 2000
Silver RSA BESTER Natania GA TUKS Pretoria 2000
Bronze RSA VAN MANEN Anokha LI Firebird FC 2002
Bronze RSA YANTOLO Phumza WC Blues Khayelitsha 2000
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